PLC-ATP BK

Order No.: 2966841

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=2966841

EIC’H(ENIX

Extract from the online
catalog

Separating plate, 2 mm thick, required at the start and end of a PLC
terminal strip. Furthermore, it is used for: visual separation of groups,
safe isolation of different voltages of neighboring PLC relays in acc.

with DIN VDE 0106-101, isolation

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Certificates / Approvals

Approval logo

@

4017918130664
25 Pcs.

85369010
0.01248 KG

Page 98 (IF-2007)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
03/27/2006

http://
www.download.phoenixcontact.com
Please note that the data given
here has been taken from the
online catalog. For comprehensive
information and data, please refer
to the user documentation. The
General Terms and Conditions of
Use apply to Internet downloads.

PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA
http://www.phoenixcon.com

Page 1/4
Feb 27, 2008



PLC-ATP BK Order No.: 2966841
http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=2966841

requested approbations

Certification

Accessories

ltem

Assembly
0801762

0801733

0801681

0801377

1201756

1201895

1201730

1201714

1201798

Bridges

2966812

2966825

2966236

2967688

2967691

2966692

Designation

NS 35/ 7,5 CU UNPERF
2000MM

NS 35/ 7,5 PERF 2000MM

NS 35/ 7,5 UNPERF 2000MM
NS 35/ 7,5 V2A UNPERF
2000MM

NS 35/15 AL UNPERF 2000MM
NS 35/15 CU UNPERF 2000MM
NS 35/15 PERF 2000MM

NS 35/15 UNPERF 2000MM

NS 35/15-2,3 UNPERF 2000MM

FBST 6-PLC BU

FBST 6-PLC GY

FBST 6-PLC RD

FBST 8-PLC GY

FBST 14-PLC BK

FBST 500-PLC BU

GL

Description

DIN rail, material: Copper, unperforated, height 7.5 mm, width 35
mm, length: 2 m

DIN rail, material: Steel, perforated, height 7.5 mm, width 35 mm,
length: 2 m

DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, height 7.5 mm, width 35
mm, length: 2 m

DIN rail, material: High-grade steel V2A, unperforated, height 5.5
mm, width 15 mm, length: 2 m

DIN rail, deep-drawn, high profile, unperforated, 1.5 mm thick,
material: Aluminum, height 15 mm, width 35 mm, length 2 m

DIN rail, material: Copper, unperforated, 1.5 mm thick, height 15
mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m

DIN rail, material: Steel, perforated, height 15 mm, width 35 mm,
length: 2 m

DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, height 15 mm, width 35
mm, length: 2 m

DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, 2.3 mm thick, height 15
mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m

Plug-in bridge, 2-pos., 6 mm long, insulated, for potential
distribution with PLC, color of the insulation material: blue

Plug-in bridge, 2-pos., 6 mm long, insulated, for potential
distribution with PLC, color of the insulation material: gray

Plug-in bridge, 2-pos., 6 mm long, insulated, for potential
distribution with PLC, color of the insulation material: red

Plug-in bridge, 2-pos., 8 mm long, insulated, for potential
distribution with PLC, with separating plate, color of the insulation
material: gray

Plug-in bridge, 2-pos., 14 mm long, insulated, to increase
efficiency with PLC...IC and PLC..HC, color of the insulation
material: black

Continuous plug-in bridge, 500 mm long, insulated, can be cut to
length, for potential distribution with PLC..., color of the insulating
material: blue

PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA
http://www.phoenixcon.com

Page 2/4
Feb 27, 2008



PLC-ATP BK Order No.: 2966841
http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=2966841

2966838 FBST 500-PLC GY Continuous plug-in bridge, 500 mm long, insulated, can be cut to
length, for potential distribution with PLC..., color of the insulating
material: gray

2966786 FBST 500-PLC RD Continuous plug-in bridge, 500 mm long, insulated, can be cut to
length, for potential distribution with PLC..., color of the insulating
material: red

PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA Page 3/4

http://www.phoenixcon.com Feb 27, 2008



PLC-ATP BK Order No.: 2966841
http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=2966841

Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA pHEle
586 Fulling Mill Road com

Middletown, PA 17057,USA
Phone (800) 888-7388

Fax (717) 944-1625
http://www.phoenixcon.com

© 2008 Phoenix Contact
Technical modifications reserved:;

PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA Page 4 /4
http://www.phoenixcon.com Feb 27, 2008



