# **PLC-ATP BK**

Order No.: 2966841

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=2966841

Separating plate, 2 mm thick, required at the start and end of a PLC terminal strip. Furthermore, it is used for: visual separation of groups, safe isolation of different voltages of neighboring PLC relays in acc. with DIN VDE 0106-101, isolation

# Commercial data

EAN	4017918130664
Pack	25 Pcs.
Customs tariff	85369010
Weight/Piece	0.01248 KG
Catalog page information	Page 98 (IF-2007)

#### Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since: 03/27/2006

#### http://

www.download.phoenixcontact.com Please note that the data given here has been taken from the online catalog. For comprehensive information and data, please refer to the user documentation. The General Terms and Conditions of Use apply to Internet downloads.

### Certificates / Approvals

Approval logo







catalog

Extract from the online

#### requested approbations

<u></u>		ation
(.e	TITIC	ation

Certification		GL		
Accessories				
Item	Designation	Description		
Assembly				
0801762	NS 35/ 7,5 CU UNPERF 2000MM	DIN rail, material: Copper, unperforated, height 7.5 mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m $$		
0801733	NS 35/ 7,5 PERF 2000MM	DIN rail, material: Steel, perforated, height 7.5 mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m		
0801681	NS 35/ 7,5 UNPERF 2000MM	DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, height 7.5 mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m $$		
0801377	NS 35/ 7,5 V2A UNPERF 2000MM	DIN rail, material: High-grade steel V2A, unperforated, height 5.5 mm, width 15 mm, length: 2 m		
1201756	NS 35/15 AL UNPERF 2000MM	DIN rail, deep-drawn, high profile, unperforated, 1.5 mm thick, material: Aluminum, height 15 mm, width 35 mm, length 2 m		
1201895	NS 35/15 CU UNPERF 2000MM	DIN rail, material: Copper, unperforated, 1.5 mm thick, height 15 mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m $$		
1201730	NS 35/15 PERF 2000MM	DIN rail, material: Steel, perforated, height 15 mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m		
1201714	NS 35/15 UNPERF 2000MM	DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, height 15 mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m $$		
1201798	NS 35/15-2,3 UNPERF 2000MM	DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, 2.3 mm thick, height 15 mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m		
Bridges				
2966812	FBST 6-PLC BU	Plug-in bridge, 2-pos., 6 mm long, insulated, for potential distribution with PLC, color of the insulation material: blue		
2966825	FBST 6-PLC GY	Plug-in bridge, 2-pos., 6 mm long, insulated, for potential distribution with PLC, color of the insulation material: gray		
2966236	FBST 6-PLC RD	Plug-in bridge, 2-pos., 6 mm long, insulated, for potential distribution with PLC, color of the insulation material: red		
2967688	FBST 8-PLC GY	Plug-in bridge, 2-pos., 8 mm long, insulated, for potential distribution with PLC, with separating plate, color of the insulation material: gray		
2967691	FBST 14-PLC BK	Plug-in bridge, 2-pos., 14 mm long, insulated, to increase efficiency with PLCIC and PLCHC, color of the insulation material: black		
2966692	FBST 500-PLC BU	Continuous plug-in bridge, 500 mm long, insulated, can be cut to length, for potential distribution with PLC, color of the insulating material: blue		

2966838	FBST 500-PLC GY	Continuous plug-in bridge, 500 mm long, insulated, can be cut to length, for potential distribution with PLC, color of the insulating material: gray
2966786	FBST 500-PLC RD	Continuous plug-in bridge, 500 mm long, insulated, can be cut to length, for potential distribution with PLC, color of the insulating material: red

## Address

PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057,USA Phone (800) 888-7388 Fax (717) 944-1625 http://www.phoenixcon.com



© 2008 Phoenix Contact Technical modifications reserved;